Vicariate: Southern

Cheshire

Hamden

Meriden

Meriden
Meriden/Wallingford
North Haven
Southington

Wallingford

Wallingford

Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish
Saint Paul VI Parish

Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish
Saint Rose of Lima Parish

Saint Faustina Parish

Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish
Saint Luke Parish

Church of the Resurrection

Most Holy Trinity Parish

$258,081.83

$221,978.00
$82,774.00
$25,597.50
$49,555.79
$85,935.75
$302,519.47
$85,149.25
$139,692.20

694
799
355
105
194
485

1010

355
585

21.16%
17.93%
17.08%
13.65%
28.66%
13.46%
20.86%
20.85%
14.21%

Branford

East Haven/New Haven
Guilford

Madison

Milford

Milford

New Haven

New Haven

North Branford/Northford
Orange

West Haven

Woodbridge

11/15/2024

Saint John Bosco Parish

Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish
Saint George Parish

Saint Margaret Parish
Precious Blood Parish

Saint Raphael Parish

Blessed Michael McGivney Parish
Saint Thomas More Chapel
Saint Ambrose Parish

Holy Infant Parish

Saint John XXIII Parish

Our Lady of the Assumption Parish

$201,298.40
$102,161.00
$201,119.25
$112,721.94
$147,164.91
$85,805.00
$140,852.96
$6,097.00
$47,772.75
$91,957.94
$63,402.95
$91,381.57

554
496
410
314
616
287
440

195
301
330
234

15.38%
12.74%
12.41%
16.15%
14.39%
26.07%
13.99%

9.29%
18.80%
14.56%
13.26%
21.41%

Page1lof1



