Vicariate: Southern

Deanery: Deanery 6				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Cheshire	Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish	\$258,081.83	694	21.16%
Hamden	Saint Paul VI Parish	\$221,978.00	799	17.93%
Meriden	Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish	\$82,774.00	355	17.08%
Meriden	Saint Rose of Lima Parish	\$25,597.50	105	13.65%
Meriden/Wallingford	Saint Faustina Parish	\$49,555.79	194	28.66%
North Haven	Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish	\$85,935.75	485	13.46%
Southington	Saint Luke Parish	\$302,519.47	1010	20.86%
Wallingford	Church of the Resurrection	\$85,149.25	355	20.85%
Wallingford	Most Holy Trinity Parish	\$139,692.20	585	14.21%
Deanery: Deanery 7				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
City Branford	Parish Saint John Bosco Parish	Total Pledges \$201,298.40	# Participation 554	% Participation 15.38%
				-
Branford	Saint John Bosco Parish	\$201,298.40	554	15.38%
Branford East Haven/New Haven	Saint John Bosco Parish Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish	\$201,298.40 \$102,161.00	554 496	15.38% 12.74%
Branford East Haven/New Haven Guilford	Saint John Bosco Parish Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish Saint George Parish	\$201,298.40 \$102,161.00 \$201,119.25	554 496 410	15.38% 12.74% 12.41%
Branford East Haven/New Haven Guilford Madison	Saint John Bosco Parish Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish Saint George Parish Saint Margaret Parish	\$201,298.40 \$102,161.00 \$201,119.25 \$112,721.94	554 496 410 314	15.38% 12.74% 12.41% 16.15%
Branford East Haven/New Haven Guilford Madison Milford	Saint John Bosco Parish Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish Saint George Parish Saint Margaret Parish Precious Blood Parish	\$201,298.40 \$102,161.00 \$201,119.25 \$112,721.94 \$147,164.91	554 496 410 314 616	15.38% 12.74% 12.41% 16.15% 14.39%
Branford East Haven/New Haven Guilford Madison Milford Milford	Saint John Bosco Parish Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish Saint George Parish Saint Margaret Parish Precious Blood Parish Saint Raphael Parish	\$201,298.40 \$102,161.00 \$201,119.25 \$112,721.94 \$147,164.91 \$85,805.00	554 496 410 314 616 287	15.38% 12.74% 12.41% 16.15% 14.39% 26.07%
Branford East Haven/New Haven Guilford Madison Milford Milford New Haven	Saint John Bosco Parish Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish Saint George Parish Saint Margaret Parish Precious Blood Parish Saint Raphael Parish Blessed Michael McGivney Parish	\$201,298.40 \$102,161.00 \$201,119.25 \$112,721.94 \$147,164.91 \$85,805.00 \$140,852.96	554 496 410 314 616 287 440	15.38% 12.74% 12.41% 16.15% 14.39% 26.07% 13.99%
Branford East Haven/New Haven Guilford Madison Milford Milford New Haven New Haven	Saint John Bosco Parish Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish Saint George Parish Saint Margaret Parish Precious Blood Parish Saint Raphael Parish Blessed Michael McGivney Parish Saint Thomas More Chapel	\$201,298.40 \$102,161.00 \$201,119.25 \$112,721.94 \$147,164.91 \$85,805.00 \$140,852.96 \$6,097.00	554 496 410 314 616 287 440	15.38% 12.74% 12.41% 16.15% 14.39% 26.07% 13.99% 9.29%
Branford East Haven/New Haven Guilford Madison Milford Milford New Haven New Haven North Branford/Northford	Saint John Bosco Parish Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish Saint George Parish Saint Margaret Parish Precious Blood Parish Saint Raphael Parish Blessed Michael McGivney Parish Saint Thomas More Chapel Saint Ambrose Parish	\$201,298.40 \$102,161.00 \$201,119.25 \$112,721.94 \$147,164.91 \$85,805.00 \$140,852.96 \$6,097.00 \$47,772.75	554 496 410 314 616 287 440 13	15.38% 12.74% 12.41% 16.15% 14.39% 26.07% 13.99% 9.29% 18.80%

11/15/2024 Page 1 of 1